B.——Ta. 74

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

- CLASS XXII.-~ROADS —continued,

Item.

MINISTER OF MINES.—continued.

VOTE No. 109—continued.
Roaps oN GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Neavesville to Fourth Branch .
Neavesville to Golden Belt Ba,ttery
Ohio Creek Road
Omahu Bridge
Omahu to Whangamata
Otanui Track
Parawai Bridge (£1 for £1)
Puhoi Creek Road
Puketui to Hikuwai
Puriri to Neavesville
Puriri Valley Road
Tairua—Broken Hills—Upper Landlng
Tairua River Bridge
Tapu Creek Road
Tapu to Gumtown
Tararn Creek Road
Thames to Hikutaia
Thames to Waikawau
Upper Landing to Tairua
Upper Tararu Road
Waiotahi Road
Whangamata to Tairua
Whangamata to Wentworth

Karaka Creek (clearing) ‘Thames Boro’ugh

Waiotahi Aqueduct (repairs)

Alpha Road, Waitekauri to Durbar
Mine

Bridge Road to Karangahake ...

Cadman Road (Waikino to Waite-
kauri)

Collett’s Track

Dominion Mine Road

Durbar Mine to Komata

Golden Cross, Maratoto

Hikutais to Maratoto

Hikutaia to Paeroa

Hikutaia to Waihi

Hill Road, Karangahake

Hil} Road to Talisman Mine

Hoununga Road

Jubilee Low-level Road

Karangahake to railway

Karangabake to Kotokohu

Komata Creek Road

Komata Creek to Battery

Komata main drain (£1 for £1)

Komata to Thames

Komata to Waitekauri

Kuriri Creek Drain

Mackaytown to Waikino

Mangakino Track

Maoriland Mine to Paeroa

Maratoto Road

Netherton Roads

Ohinemuri River Bridge, Hoununga
Road (subsidy)

Old Tauranga Road

Paeroa-Hikutaia Road to Robmson 8

Paeroa to Te Aroha

Thames

b4

Adeline to Mangakino . Ohi

inemuri

1909-10.

240

150
204

250
400
100
150
50
150
750
150
500
616
100
750
175
427
423
100
150
150
250 .

200
150
150
100

264
304

100
132

135
257

200
100
159
107
200
100
634
250

200
150

100
50
50

783

200
50

203
35
218




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

