Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1909–10.			
	·					
	MINISTER OF MINES.—	-cont	inued.	a	£	£
	VOTE No. 109—continued. ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—contin	211 e 1 ⁷				, -
	Auckland Road District—continued					
45	Neavesville to Fourth Branch	•••	Thames		150	
$\begin{array}{c} 46 \\ 47 \end{array}$	Neavesville to Golden Belt Batte Ohio Creek Road	ry	,,		204 100	
48	Omahu Bridge	· · ·	*,		250	
49	Omahu to Whangamata		**		400	
50	Otanui Track	***	,,		100	
$\frac{51}{52}$	Parawai Bridge (£1 for £1)	•••	.,		150	
52 53	Puhoi Creek Road Puketui to Hikuwai	• • •	,,		50 150	
54	Puriri to Neavesville		"		750	
55	Puriri Valley Road	•••	,,		150	
56	Tairua-Broken Hills-Upper Land	ing	,,		500	•
57 50	Tairua River Bridge	•••	,,		616	
58 59	Tapu Creek Road Tapu to Gumtown	•••	,,		100 750	
60	Tararu Creek Road		"		175	
61	Thames to Hikutaia		,,		427	
62	Thames to Waikawau		,,		423	
63	Upper Landing to Tairua	• • •	12		100	
64 65	Upper Tararu Road Waiotahi Road	•••	** .		$\frac{150}{150}$	
66	Whangamata to Tairua		,,		250 :	
67	Whangamata to Wentworth	•••	••		49	
68	Karaka Creek (clearing)	Tha	mes Borough		200	•
69	Waiotahi Aqueduct (repairs)		Ohinemuri		150	
70 71	Adeline to Mangakino Alpha Road, Waitekauri to Durb	án.	Ohinemuri		$\frac{150}{100}$	
•	Mine	ai	?*		100	
72	Bridge Road to Karangahake	•••	17		264	
73	Cadman Road (Waikino to Wait	te-	"		304	•
74 75	Collett's Track Dominion Mine Road	•••	••		100	
76	Durbar Mine to Komata	•••	,,		$\frac{132}{240}$	
77	Golden Cross, Maratoto	•••	,,		250	
78		•	,,		135	
79	Hikutaia to Paeroa		"		257	
80 81	Hikutaia to Waihi Hill Road, Karangahake	•••	. ,,		$\frac{116}{200}$	
82	Hill Road to Talisman Mine		,,		100	
83	Hoununga Road		"		159	
84	Jubilee Low-level Road	•••	,,		107	
8 5 8 6	Karangahake to railway	• • •	,,		200	
87	Karangahake to Kotokohu Komata Creek Road	•••	,1		$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 634 \end{array}$	
88	Komata Crook to Rattony		. ",		250	
89			,,		6 0	-
90	Komata to Thames	•••	1,		200	
$\frac{91}{92}$	Komata to Waitekauri Kuriri Creek Drain	•••	"		150	
93	Mackaytown to Waikino	• • •	,,		50 100	
94	Mangakino Track		"		50	
95	Maoriland Mine to Paeroa	•••	,,		50	
96 07	Maratoto Road		, · , ,		783	
97 98	Netherton Roads Ohinemuri River Bridge, Hounun	ora	17		200 50	
JG	Road (subsidy)	5ª	"		อบ	
9 9	Old Tauranga Road	•••	,,		203	
100	Paeroa-Hikutaia Road to Robinson	ı's	,,		35	
101	Paeroa to Te Aroha	•••	,,		218	